


AFOTEC Support Assessment for Microsoft 
(Power BI) and Consulting
FA704622C001
Cultivating Coders
Jessica Gentry, jgentry79@gmail.com 
Contract ends 2/6/27 

Experimentation Campaign Support 
47QRAD20D8314  FA704622F0015  
DAWSON Solutions                                     
Senja Algiers, salgiers@dawsonohana.com 
Task order ends  9/29/27

Director, Operational Test and Evaluation  
Cyber Assessment Program 
47QRAD20D3076   FA704623F0005
ISYS Inc
Marcus Glenn, mglenn@isystechnologies.com    
Task order ends 6/30/28 

Modeling and Simulation, Nuclear Effects, Directed Energy,  
and Natural Space Environments
47QRAD20D3106   FA704623F0003 
DAWSON Solutions                                    
Senja Algiers, salgiers@dawsonohana.com 
Task order ends 3/28/28 

Special Projects Division Support Services
47QRAD20D3003  FA704622F0013
Spectrum Comm
Mark Reidy, Mark .Riedy@sptrm.com 
Task order ends 10/26/27

Headquarters - Kirtland Air Force Base

Detachments

Detachment 2 - Eglin Air Force Base

Joint Cyber Warfighting Architecture     
FA704618D0002 FA704621F0013                   
American Systems Corporation                               
Scott Brown, scott .brown@americansystems.com  
Task order ends 10/31/26

Chemical, Biological, Radiological, Nuclear Defense 
FA704618D0002   FA704621F0014                 
American Systems Corporation                               
Scott Brown, scott .brown@americansystems.com  
Task order ends 10/31/26

Detachment 3 - Hill Air Force Base

Sentinel Intercontinental Ballistic Missile Test & 
Evaluation Services
47QRAD20D3081    FA704624F0002
AERMOR LLC
Joshua Thompson, joshua.thompson@aermor.com                    
Task order ends 5/5/29

Detachment 5 - Edwards Air Force Base

AFOTEC Detachment 5 Operational Test Services 
GS00Q14OADU343   FA704623F0006
American Systems Corporation
Scott Brown, scott .brown@americansystems.com             
Task order ends  4/30/28

Detachment 6 - Nellis Air Force Base

Fighter Test Services                      
GS00Q14OADU321 FA704621F0005
DCS Corp
Christina Jayroe, cjayroe@dcscorp.com
Task order ends 12/4/26

Integrated Digital Environment Assessment
FA704624P0003
IT Cadre
Leena Lowe, leena.lowe@itcadre.com
Purchase order ends 9/29/27


